ID Ta|Task Name Duration|Start Finish
M
17 Feb '20 24 Feb '20 2 Mar ‘20 9 Mar ‘20 16 Mar '20 23 Mar '20 30 Mar ‘20 6 Apr ‘20 13 Apr '20
Li] simltlwlitlelslsimlrlwitlelslsimlrlw tlelsisimlrtlwlitlelsisimlrliwlrlrlslisimlrtiwlrlrlslsimlrtliwlrlrlslsim|ltiwlr[rlslsiml|rT
1 ¥ Project 87 days Mon 17-2-20 Tue 16-6-20
2 |[Em®  Start EPS 1day Mon 17-2-20 Mon 17-2-20 Start EPS
3 B Brainstorm fase 30 Mon 17-2-20 Fri 27-3-20 1 Brainstorm fase
days
4 - Discuss problems and 7 days Mon 17-2-20 Tue 25-2-20 Discuss problems and solutions
solutions
5 |Ewe Backlog, sprint plan, 2 days Wed 4-3-20 Thu 5-3-20 Backlog, sprint plan, planning
planning l
6 |Em System diagrams and 3days Fri6-3-20  Tue 10-3-20 System diagrams and structural drafts
structural drafts
7 |E- Detailed System 8 days Wed 11-3-20 Fri 20-3-20 System schematics and structural drawings
schematics and
structural drawings
8 L Finish sketches 1day Mon 23-3-20 Mon 23-3-20 inish sketches
9 |Em List of components 8 days Wed 11-3-20 Fri 20-3-20 List of components /materials
/materials
10 |Em Deadline list of materials 1 day Wed 25-3-20 Wed 25-3-20 Deadline list of materials on wiki
on wiki
11 |E- Intern report and lday Fri27-3-20 Fri27-3-20 s Intern report and presentation
presentation
12 B  Building fase 57 Mon 30-3-20 Tue 16-6-20
days
13 |Em- Start building prototype 40 days Mon 30-3-20 Fri 22-5-20
14 |Em Testing prototype 6 days Mon 25-5-20 Mon 1-6-20
15 |Eme Deadline List of lday Wed 22-4-20 Wed 22-4-20
Materials to teachers
16 |o/ IR Uploading refined 1day Fri29-5-20 Fri 29-5-20
Interim Report
17 |Ewe Uploading results lday Tue2-6-20 Tue 2-6-20
Functional Tests
18 |Eme Upload Final Report, lday Fri12-6-20 Fri 12-6-20
Presentation, etc.
19 |Emm Final presentationand 1day Tue 16-6-20 Tue 16-6-20
assessment
20 |[Em® Uploading overall information 1 day  Fri 19-6-20  Fri 19-6-20
and report
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